
1 11178586 Marilyne Creemers 1018500 Naomi 1 68,800
1 11130059 Zoe Pellaers 943234 Clever De Luxe 2 62,200
2 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 1 71,800
2 11151271 Sari Foets 1022049 Swarofski van de Kempenhoeve 2 69,000
2 10050717 Tanja Wolff 980116 Neo Z 3 64,800
2 11119144 Frauke Stas 1020326 Lieke S.A 4 63,600
2 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena v. Liefkensrode 5 61,400
2 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 6 61,200
3 11178585 Louise Creemers 1018458 Little Vitalis 1 73,000
3 11158754 Kailey Jacobs 1024182 Marywood s Idool s 2 67,600
3 11178586 Marilyne Creemers 1018500 Naomi 3 63,000
3 11130059 Zoe Pellaers 943234 Clever De Luxe 4 57,600
4 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1011641 Renato Van De Reyten 1 70,600
4 11151271 Sari Foets 1022049 Swarofski van de Kempenhoeve 2 70,400
4 11085575 Janice Henderix 1012743 Diabolo Rosenthal 3 67,400
4 10050717 Tanja Wolff 980116 Neo Z 4 66,800
4 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 5 66,000
4 10968115 Esmee Lemmens 1022460 Oh My Lord WiKa 6 65,200
4 10017975 Melissa Roosen 998810 Kerry Blue Roosen 7 64,800
4 10216787 Lara Smeekens 1017786 Jessie 8 63,800
4 11119144 Frauke Stas 1020326 Lieke S.A 9 63,200
4 10438078 Nina Van Keilegom 1026152 So Special v/h Klaverhof 10 62,600
4 11048538 Lisa Achten 1024212 Sando 11 61,600
4 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena v. Liefkensrode 12 61,300
4 10098592 Eva Vanoppen 1015564 Cayetano WH Z 13 58,200
4 10437949 Macha Vanharen 1025069 Kito 14 56,200
5 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1018719 Hot Chocolate 1 73,043
5 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 2 71,087
5 11110289 Lore Geukens 977591 Jamilia 3 68,261
5 11125511 Romina Sanders 1023187 Fleedwood Mac 4 66,522
5 10946354 Corry L Homme 1014286 Savanna V/d Markvallei 5 65,870
5 10220097 Freya Bogaerts 987994 Lobke 6 64,565
7 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1018719 Hot Chocolate 1 69,038
7 10402865 Lynn Lissens 1006760 Fernando 2 68,462
7 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 3 68,077
7 11178585 Louise Creemers 1018458 Little Vitalis 4 67,308
7 11125511 Romina Sanders 1023187 Fleedwood Mac 5 66,154
7 10618477 Els Thevelein 1025836 Green Hopes Lacour 6 64,385
7 11110289 Lore Geukens 977591 Jamilia 7 63,846
7 10946354 Corry L Homme 1014286 Savanna V/d Markvallei 8 62,692
7 10440339 Ann Steegmans 1025962 Jolyfleur van het Vossenhof 9 62,115
7 10220097 Freya Bogaerts 987994 Lobke 10 57,115
9 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 989329 Nouska van de Kempenhoeve 1 70,735
9 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 2 68,088
9 11120017 Stephanie Van den Broek 1014888 Charming Lady 3 67,353
9 10430806 Nadine Maeger 1004254 Kilimanjaro 4 65,294
9 10017975 Melissa Roosen 983550 Hazal Kaya Biolley 5 63,824
9 10438760 Hanneke Jacobs 1004947 Lazaro 6 63,529

11 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 989329 Nouska van de Kempenhoeve 1 69,853
11 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 2 69,559
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